
Sponsors 
Show Jumping Waitemata are proud to be
Sponsored by a number of businesses this year, we
would appreciate it if you place in a class to thank 
the sponsor. Contact details are below...

Continental Cars Audi 
Kerry Hoffman 
42 Great South Road
Newmarket
Auckland
New Zealand
kerry.hoffman@continentalcars.co.nz
 
Maxlife 
Fraser Honey
fraser@pkglobal.co.nz
136 Motu Rd 
RD1
Kumeu
www.max-life.co.nz

Virbac
Peter Norgrove
021 404 679
peter.norgrove@virbac.co.nz  
www.virbac.co.nz

Atlas Concrete
Dave Russell
09 486 3333
0275-946 507
daver@atlasconcrete.co.nz

South Pac Trucks
96-98 Wiri Station Road,
Manukau
09 262 3181
http://www.spt.co.nz/

Horselands
933 Waitakere Road
Kumeu 0614, Auckland  
099 412 7400
kumeu@horselands.co.nz
www.horselands.co.nz

LG Forge
George Hunt and Laine Cameron
0273663666
lgforgeltd@gmail.com

Woodview Construction
Iiz Vokes

09 416 6451
PO Box 695, Kumeu 0841, Auckland
2-4 Trig Road, Westharbour, Waitakere
liz@woodviewconstruction.co.nz
www.woodviewconstruction.co.nz

Vodanovich Law
Nicole Rennie  
09 412 2285  
nicole@vlaw.co.nz

Domhealth
Jo Wrigley
PO Box 16-177 Sandringham Auckland
09 274 7676
sales@domhealth.co.nz

Oceanbridge
Alister Wishart 
09 489 6070
alisterw@oceanbridge.co.nz
www.oceanbridge.co.nz

Aon 
Jamie Stuart
jamie.stuart@aon.com
www.aon.com

Country TV
Vanessa Veart-Smith
PO Box 302 207, North Harbour, North 
Shore │Auckland 0751
021 40 60 68
vanessa@countrytv.co.nz 
www.countrytv.co.nz

Imake Auckland 
Peter Eastwood
328 Rosedale Road,
Albany,
Auckland 0632
Phone: (09) 4151206
http://imake.pro/
peter.e@imake.pro

Torque Digital 
Liam Bult
PO Box 84-355 | Westgate | 0657 | Auckland
sales@torquedigital.com 
09 8375899 
www.torquedigitail.com
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T &M Nurseries 
Tony and Michael Bult 
tmnurseries@xtra.co.nz 

Fiber Fresh Feeds Limited
07 3338039
kelly@fiber-fresh.com
www.fiber-fresh.com

Norwood Industries 
Fran Coyle (General Manager)
6 Wedgewood Road 
Hallam Victoria 3803 
Australia 
Phone: (+61) 03 8796 9300 
www.norwood.com.au

PGG Wrightoson Kumeu
Peter Bailey
132 Main Rd, Kumeu.
PO Box 1, Kumeu, Auckland 0810
Ph.    09 412 2711 (DDI 411-2723
Mob. 027 500 5792
Email:pbailey@pggwrightson.co.nz
www.pggwrightson.co.nz

Burnett Earthmoving LTD
Corey Burnett
burnettsltd@xtra.co.nz
027 290 7698 

Lothlorien Winery
Dale Demeulemeester
09 422 5846
info@lothlorienwinery.co.nz
www.lothlorienwinery.co.nz

Hills Science Diet 
Dominique Renison (Territory Manager)
Hill's Pet Nutrition (NZ) Ltd
Mobile 027 447 1576
www.hillspet.com

North Harbour Big Trees
774 Dairy Flat Highway
Albany,
AUCKLAND.
Tel/Fax: (09) 415 7373
http://www.nhbigtrees.co.nz/

Equissage
Kylie Ebbett
kylie.ebbett@equissage.com.au
020 40098074
http://www.equissage.co.nz

Harney Fine Teas
Rhonda Stuart 09 412 2515
rhonda@harneyteas.co.nz
www.harneyteas.co.nz

Plumco Ltd
Alison Lally
Plumbco Ltd, PO Box 101 198, 
North Shore
info@plumbco.co.nz
www.plumbco.co.nz

NZ Hanoverian Society
Nicolette Rendle
nicolette.psh@outlook.com
http://nzhanoverian.com

Equine Body Performance 
Emma McMurray
emosky@hotmail.com
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